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sales@center.cruises
Cruise Company
Crystal Cruises
on the cruise ship

Crystal Serenity

39 nights, from QuA©bec City

Cruise ID : #30,694,483

Journey Start Date: Mon 11 Oct 2021
Journey End Date: Fri 19 Nov 2021
Count Nights: 39 nights

Cruise Region: USA / Canada / Mexico

Short Cruise Program

PORT DATE ARRIVAL DEPARTURE
: Quebec Mon
Canada 11 Oct
uebec
5 Q Tue 12 14:00
Canada Oct
5 Day at sea Wed
Sea 13 Oct
. Day at sea Thu 14
4
Sea Oct
St. John's i
5 J Fri1s 09:00 18:00
Canada Oct
Bar Harbor
. Sat 16 07:30 18:00
USA Oct
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Boston
USA

Newport
USA

New York
USA

Newport
USA

Cape Cod
USA

Boston
USA

Bar Harbor
USA

St. John's
Canada

Day at sea
Sea

New York
USA

Day at sea
Sea

Hamilton
Bermuda

Sun 17
Oct

Mon
18 Oct

Tue 19
Oct

Wed
20 Oct

Thu 21
Oct

Fri 22
Oct

Sat 23
Oct

Sun 24
Oct

Mon
25 Oct

Tue 26
Oct

Wed
27 Oct

Thu 28
Oct

07:30

09:00

06:00

07:30

08:00

08:00

07:00

08:00

08:00

09:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

17:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00



. Day at sea Fri 29
Sea Oct
6 Day at sea Sat 30
Sea Oct
Bridgetown Sun 31
Barbados Oct 09:00 18:00
> Day at sea Mon i i
Sea 01 Nov
Devil's Island Tue 02
23 10:00 18:00
. French Guiana b
7 Day at sea Wed i i
Sea 03 Nov
o Day at sea Thu 04 i i
Sea Nov
0 Day at sea Fri 05 i i
Sea Nov
Parintins Parintins
27 , Sat 06 08:00 17:00
Brazil Nov
Manaus Sun 07
28 07:00 =
Manaus Mon
El Salvador
30 , Tue 09 10:00 17:00
Brazil Nov



Santaren
3 _ Ll 08:00 17:00
Brazil 10 Nov
Day at sea Thu 11
32 - -
Sea Nov
Day at sea Fri 12
3 - -
Sea Nov
Day at sea Sat 13
4 B} ;
Sea Nov
St. Georges, about. Grenada
8 sun 14 08:00 17:00
Grenada Nov
Pointe-a-Pitre
Mon 08:00 17:00
Guadeloupe 15 Nov

Saint Thomas, Virgin Islands
(Lesser Antilles) e e 08:00 17:00

- Nov
Virgin Islands

7

. Day at sea Wed
Sea 17 Nov i i
Day at sea Thu 18
39 - -
Sea Nov
Miami i
40 Fri 19 08:00 -
USA Nov
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